36 HEAVY DUTY SHELF 4X4 94031010 18'% 12 4,200 50.400 

37 U HEAVY TROLLEY 3 X 2 X 2.5 FEET 94031010 18% 6 8,680 52.080 

38 L TROLL Y 4X3 HEAVY 94031010 18% 2 12,680 25.760 

5. Now, through this pubtlc not1ce. we ad\llse you to pay th& bank of Rs. 1.,31,78,191/~ (Rupees One Croro Thirty One Lakh Seventy Eight 
Thousand One Hundred Ninety One Only) together with further interest, penal interest and incident~! expenses and costs lo pay off 
your liabilities within 60 days from the date of the notice otherwise the bank will proceed under the provisions of SARFAESIAct 2002. 

The undersigned Is empowered to tak~ pos~stOn of lh.& propettles, tosell th&re after and is an auth0<lsed omce, of th& bank under sectlon 13